30-025-03889
30-025-03879
30-025-03887
30-025-03886
30-025-03891
30-025-03884
30-025-03882
30-025-03885
30-025-03890
30-025-03883
30-025-03881
30-025-30698
30-025-3125¢
30-025-31260
30-025-31261
30-025-31262
30-025-3152¢9
30-025-31530
30-025-31450
30-025-31451
30-025-31458
30-025-02893
30-025-03897
30-025-03896
0-025-03892
30-025-02895
30-025-03834
30-025-31452
30-025-29703
30-025-29834
30-025-30142
30-025-29703
30-025-29834
30-025-03907
30-025-03904
30-025-03901
30-025-03900
30-025-03906
30-025-03905
30-025-03902
30-025-03898
30-025-03899
30-025-3095¢9
30-025-30960
30-025-30961
30-025-31266
30-025-31453
30-025-31454
30-025-31455
30-025-03914
30-025-03910
30-025-03909
30-025-03917
30-025-03916
30-025-03911
30-025-21885
30-025-03912
30-025-03913
30-025-03908
30-025-28203
30-025-31456
30-025-31457
30-025-31459
30-025-31460
30-025-31461
20-025-31462
30-025-31516
30-025-31521
30-025-03920
30-025-03918
30-025-03919
30-025-31265
30-026-22794
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178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
17s8
178
1758
178
17S
178
17S
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
175
17s
178
178
178
178
178
178
175
178
178
178
178
178
17s
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
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36E
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36E
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40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40930
40920
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40930
40890
40990
40890
56285
56285
56300
5630C
56300
4093
4099C
40990
4093C
4093C
40990
4095C
40990
40990
4099C
40990
40990
4099C
4099C
40990
40990
4099C
40990
4099C
4099C
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40996
40990
4099C
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
4099C
40990
40990
40990
40990
40510

LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
SHCE BAR UPPER
SHCE BAR UPPER
SHCE BAR WOLFCAMP
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
SHCE BAR WOLFCAMP
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON, DEVO
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23223
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23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
19999
19899
19999
19999
19999
23223
23223
23223

W, 23223

i, 23223
N 23223
I

23223

Ls 23223

23223
{\( 23223
23223
2353
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23222

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCQ STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCQO STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCO STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCO STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCO STAT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
MIDWAY STATE

1038910

1038910

1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038310
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910

1038910
1838410
1938410
1838410
1938410
1838410

1038910
1038910
1038910

1038910

1038910

1038910
1038910

1038910

1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910

1038910
1038510

1038930

1038930

1038920
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038920
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038920
1038920

1038930
1838430
1838430
1938430
1938430
1938430

1038930
1038930
1038930

1038930
1038930
1038930

1038930
1038930

1038930

1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930

1038930

1038950

1038950

1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1938450
1938450
1938450
1938450
1838450

1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1038950

1038950

1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1038550
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Dstrict ] |, State of New Mexico Form C-104A
D“?”I ‘"!',fm Dr.. Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy Minerals and Natural Resources ] o
811 South Firsgt, Artesia, NM 88210 ) Submit to uppropriate District Office
Qil Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazes Road, Aztcr, NM 87410 2040 South Pacheco
Distriot IV
2040 South Pacheco, Ssne Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information: New QOperator Information;
Effective Date: | S /240 /00D ]
OGRID: | SOl \ New Ogrid: 2z ’
Name: ~Totam Cesongces T, Tha. New Name: A ard €<ou .
Address: SO0 (A, 1 eias Address: €0 (. 1oLas

Address: S\, .o Address: .

City, State, Zip: Mydaanid T 10} Cﬂy,Staw.Zip:ﬁﬁ.“m

1 hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been camplied with and that the information given to
the new operator on this form and the attached list of wells is truc and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sighature: -
Printed name: (Caga\ S 69:‘ \ eiq‘
Title: Q{E@lﬂvb &EQSS;S IS‘\,QFMA SQ@\[‘.
pee: Atzolon  prne (1T GAT N0

Previous operator complete below: NMOCD Approval

l‘mmopemw_—l\kgn QﬁSgM&,ﬂS II Signanme: ' . 14&
redomoarm: Y DO\ Printed Name: G‘QFH 10, Wiak

Signtue: M—M? . FIELDdREPRESENTATIVEIl

Priated Name: f adn\ S. &;‘\gﬁﬁ | Dak: 9 /] 3 /2 OOO.




